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tantum

Arretrati
+

Una tantum
L.D.

85.74               6.84                      45.86                  33.04                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     42.44          1,030.64              270.70     1,301.34         
93.12               7.43                      49.81                  35.88                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     45.28          1,104.48              270.70     1,375.18         
98.49               7.86                      52.68                  37.95                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     47.35          1,158.30              270.70     1,429.00         

103.90            8.29                      55.57                  40.04                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     49.44          1,212.64              270.70     1,483.34         
107.89            8.61                      57.71                  41.57                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     50.97          1,252.42              270.70     1,523.12         
110.80            8.85                      59.27                  42.68                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     52.08          1,281.28              270.70     1,551.98         

87.82               7.01                      46.97                  33.84                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     43.24          1,051.44              270.70     1,322.14         
95.06               7.59                      50.85                  36.62                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     46.02          1,123.72              270.70     1,394.42         

100.56            8.03                      53.79                  38.74                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     48.14          1,178.84              270.70     1,449.54         
106.01            8.46                      56.70                  40.85                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     50.25          1,233.70              270.70     1,504.40         
109.94            8.78                      58.80                  42.36                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     51.76          1,272.96              270.70     1,543.66         
112.92            9.02                      60.40                  43.50                   4.90                  4.50                     9.40                     52.90          1,302.60              270.70     1,573.30         

92.58               7.63                      51.12                  33.83                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   44.13          1,067.98              270.70     1,338.68         
104.93            8.38                      56.13                  40.42                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   50.72          1,239.32              270.70     1,510.02         
112.01            8.94                      59.91                  43.16                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   53.46          1,310.56              270.70     1,581.26         
119.00            9.50                      63.65                  45.85                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   56.15          1,380.50              270.70     1,651.20         
124.06            9.90                      66.36                  47.80                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   58.10          1,431.20              270.70     1,701.90         
127.95            10.21                    68.44                  49.30                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   59.60          1,470.20              270.70     1,740.90         

125.19            9.99                      66.96                  48.24                   6.00                  5.50                     11.50                   59.74          1,464.24              270.70     1,734.94         
139.60            11.14                    74.67                  53.79                   6.00                  5.50                     11.50                   65.29          1,608.54              270.70     1,879.24         
152.45            12.17                    81.54                  58.74                   6.00                  5.50                     11.50                   70.24          1,737.24              270.70     2,007.94         
166.20            13.27                    88.89                  64.04                   6.00                  5.50                     11.50                   75.54          1,875.04              270.70     2,145.74         
180.53            14.41                    96.56                  69.56                   6.00                  5.50                     11.50                   81.06          2,018.56              270.70     2,289.26         
194.50            15.53                    104.40                74.57                   6.00                  5.50                     11.50                   86.07          2,148.82              270.70     2,419.52         

125.19            9.99                      66.96                  48.24                   9.20                  13.10                   22.30                   70.54          1,632.24              270.70     1,902.94         
139.60            11.14                    74.67                  53.79                   9.20                  13.10                   22.30                   76.09          1,776.54              270.70     2,047.24         
152.45            12.17                    81.54                  58.74                   9.20                  13.10                   22.30                   81.04          1,905.24              270.70     2,175.94         
166.20            13.27                    88.89                  64.04                   9.20                  13.10                   22.30                   86.34          2,043.04              270.70     2,313.74         
180.53            14.41                    96.56                  69.56                   9.20                  13.10                   22.30                   91.86          2,186.56              270.70     2,457.26         
194.50            15.53                    104.40                74.57                   9.20                  13.10                   22.30                   96.87          2,316.82              270.70     2,587.52         
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Incremento 
mensile dal 
01/01/2024

IVC 
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INFANZIA/PRIMARIA
110.12            8.79                      58.89                  42.44                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   52.74          1,291.84              111.70     1,403.54         
121.77            9.72                      65.12                  46.93                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   57.23          1,408.58              111.70     1,520.28         
131.99            10.54                    70.62                  50.83                   6.60                  6.00                     12.60                   63.43          1,551.98              111.70     1,663.68         
141.98            11.33                    75.91                  54.74                   6.60                  6.00                     12.60                   67.34          1,653.64              111.70     1,765.34         
151.89            12.13                    81.27                  58.49                   8.40                  7.60                     16.00                   74.49          1,813.54              111.70     1,925.24         
159.38            12.72                    85.22                  61.44                   8.40                  7.60                     16.00                   77.44          1,890.24              111.70     2,001.94         

DOCENTI ITP
110.12            8.79                      58.89                  42.44                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   52.74          1,291.84              111.70     1,403.54         
121.77            9.72                      65.12                  46.93                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   57.23          1,408.58              111.70     1,520.28         
132.05            10.54                    70.62                  50.89                   6.60                  6.00                     12.60                   63.49          1,553.54              111.70     1,665.24         
147.02            11.74                    78.66                  56.62                   6.60                  6.00                     12.60                   69.22          1,702.52              111.70     1,814.22         
156.73            12.51                    83.82                  60.40                   8.40                  7.60                     16.00                   76.40          1,863.20              111.70     1,974.90         
164.37            13.12                    87.90                  63.35                   8.40                  7.60                     16.00                   79.35          1,939.90              111.70     2,051.60         

DOCENTI LAUREATO I GRADO
119.20            9.52                      63.78                  45.90                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   56.20          1,381.80              111.70     1,493.50         
132.77            10.60                    71.02                  51.15                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   61.45          1,518.30              111.70     1,630.00         
144.62            11.55                    77.39                  55.68                   6.60                  6.00                     12.60                   68.28          1,678.08              111.70     1,789.78         
156.31            12.48                    83.62                  60.21                   6.60                  6.00                     12.60                   72.81          1,795.86              111.70     1,907.56         
167.95            13.41                    89.85                  64.69                   8.40                  7.60                     16.00                   80.69          1,974.74              111.70     2,086.44         
176.61            14.10                    94.47                  68.04                   8.40                  7.60                     16.00                   84.04          2,061.84              111.70     2,173.54         

DOCENTI LAUREATO II GRADO
119.20            9.52                      63.78                  45.90                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   56.20          1,381.80              111.70     1,493.50         
136.18            10.87                    72.83                  52.48                   5.40                  4.90                     10.30                   62.78          1,552.88              111.70     1,664.58         
149.02            11.90                    79.73                  57.39                   6.60                  6.00                     12.60                   69.99          1,722.54              111.70     1,834.24         
165.64            13.22                    88.57                  63.85                   6.60                  6.00                     12.60                   76.45          1,890.50              111.70     2,002.20         
176.61            14.10                    94.47                  68.04                   8.40                  7.60                     16.00                   84.04          2,061.84              111.70     2,173.54         
185.31            14.79                    99.09                  71.43                   8.40                  7.60                     16.00                   87.43          2,149.98              111.70     2,261.68         
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